trenton

PDF Created: 31/12/2025

Rak Porcelain Buffet Pans

RAK

Designed to make buffets memorable, beautiful and

appetising, the Buffet collection of platters, casserole dishes
and pans presents a variety of products combining aesthetic

and functional qualities.

Please note this range is Ex. Brisbane

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item

tem Img Number

Description Details

1/1 Size
BGN11 Gastronorm
Pan

11
Size

1/2 Size
y BGN12 Gastronorm
Pan

1/2
Size

1/3 Size
BGN13 Gastronorm
Pan

1/3
Size

Round
- BGN39 Gastronorm
Pan

Half M
" BGN20 alrvioon — pivided
Pan

Rectangular
BRP44 Pan/Dish -
Ribbed

Oval Dish -
Ribbed
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Length

525mm

325mm

325mm

390mm

440mm

295mm

Width

325mm

265mm

176mm

195mm

360mm

175mm

Height

65mm

65mm

65mm

62mm

62mm

65mm

55mm

Diameter

390mm
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Capacity

8.2L

33L

2L

4.4L

1.9L

5L

1.03L

Colour

Range

White

White

White

White

White

Brand

RAK
Porcelain

RAK
Porcelain

RAK
Porcelain

RAK
Porcelain

RAK
Porcelain

RAK
Porcelain

RAK
Porcelain
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