



Designed to make buffets memorable, beautiful and appetising, the Buffet collection of platters, casserole dishes and pans presents a variety of products combining aesthetic and functional qualities.

Please note this range is Ex. Brisbane



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Details	Length	Width	Height	Diameter	Capacity	Colour Range	Brand
	BGN11	1/1 Size Gastronorm Pan	1/1 Size	525mm	325mm	65mm		8.2L	White	RAK Porcelain
	BGN12	1/2 Size Gastronorm Pan	1/2 Size	325mm	265mm	65mm		3.3L	White	RAK Porcelain
	BGN13	1/3 Size Gastronorm Pan	1/3 Size	325mm	176mm	65mm		2L	White	RAK Porcelain
	BGN39	Round Gastronorm Pan				62mm	390mm	4.4L	White	RAK Porcelain
	BGN20	Half Moon Pan	Divided	390mm	195mm	62mm		1.9L	White	RAK Porcelain
	BRP44	Rectangular Pan/Dish - Ribbed		440mm	360mm	65mm		5L		RAK Porcelain
	BOV30	Oval Dish - Ribbed		295mm	175mm	55mm		1.03L		RAK Porcelain

